Air JacksAIR JACKS
213
Air Jacks
CP3985
CP3985 is an air jack that has a compression spring rather than the conventional tension return spring. This makes
the air jack faster and more efficient in operation. Aluminium foot.
Code Note Lift
capability Diameter Stroke Height Integrated
venting
Operating
pressure (max) Weight
CP3985-150 - 675 Kg 60 mm 150 mm 224 mm no 30 Bar 0,83 Kg
CP3985-150EV - 675 Kg 60 mm 150 mm 224 mm yes 30 Bar 0,88 Kg
CP3985-230 - 675 Kg 60 mm 230 mm 325 mm no 30 Bar 1,07 Kg
CP3985-230EV - 675 Kg 60 mm 230 mm 325 mm yes 30 Bar 1,12 Kg
CP3985-310 - 675 Kg 60 mm 310 mm 425 mm no 30 Bar 1,34 Kg
CP3985-310EV - 675 Kg 60 mm 310 mm 425 mm yes 30 Bar 1,39 Kg
CP3945-230 Heavy duty 675 Kg 60 mm 230 mm 325 mm no 30 Bar 1,07 Kg
CP3945-230EV Heavy duty 675 Kg 60 mm 230 mm 325 mm yes 30 Bar 1,12 Kg
CP3945-310 Heavy duty 675 Kg 60 mm 310 mm 425 mm no 30 Bar 1,34 Kg
CP3945-310EV Heavy duty 675 Kg 60 mm 310 mm 425 mm yes 30 Bar 1,39 Kg
JAC06
Airjack Stäubli with innovative technology. No internal springs system, weight from about 800 g, rapid acting cylinder in
both direction, compact system.
For details see: Staubli catalogue